
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) The Sliding Door Shop Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and I (b) Nimish Patel 

address Rel0 (London) Limited 
Albemarle House 

1 Albemarle Street 
London 
WIS 4HA 

(c} Insert date 

(fany) 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

Lf 06994645 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
({c) 26 February 2015 

| 
Signed Date _ 26 February 2015 

For Official Use ] 

Rel0 (London) Limited Liqui 

Albemarle House 
1 Albemarle Street 
London 

WIS 4HA 
*A43AKM09* 

AOS 16/03/2015 #14 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

ASZARWO0* ~ 
A04 02/03/2015 #125 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of The Sliding Door Shop Limited on the 26 February 2015 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name M1 Pal Singh Bhar 

Signed \d ws Wr 

Dated 26 February 2015



THE SLIDING DOOR SHOP LIMITED 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Uncharged Assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book | Estimated to 

Value Realise 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

senaue (VA DY Date 26 February 2015 



THE SLIDING DOOR SHOP LIMITED 

Al - Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets avauable for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors & Expenses 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 

H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

25,086 

31,089 

6,596 (62,771) 

(62,771) 

100 (100) 

(62,871) 

Signature. vw VSR LyX Date 26 February 2015 



SLOz 
Areniqa4 

9z 
ayeq 

‘ 
v
y
 

ainyeuBbis 

[o 
[zs-0iz'z9 

| 
| 

S180. 
| 

{ 0 
| 
IZ98E'SI 

| 
V
8
 
CUNY 

xessq 
“wequrey 

Seg 
[eLsnpuy 

Matames 
‘esol 

397M 
Y
P
 

| 
powuty] uEOFe|AS 

“snloH] Wooy 
UOLIed|y 

did Aue 
sAejoreg | 

s Auedwioo 
